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AR
Class 4:1 X WP 15,000mm
[EAIOERT Sizes:S > XXXL

FLASH Yellow/Navy HVFLAY

Active visibility

Shell Fabric : 100% Polyester
300D Oxford, Double Waterproof
PU Coated 190g

Lining Fabric : 100% Polyester

Hood : Yes

Cuffs : Ribbed cuffs

Pockets : 2 insides / 2 outsides
Waist : Elasticated waist

{ 60g Print access for corporate
Filling Fabric : 100% Polyester logo : Yes
170g Packing : Individual Polybag

Features

Seams : Heat Sealed Seams
Fastener : Two-way fastener for
quick and easy access
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Unit Single Units / Carton
Polybags

- Reflective tape for enhanced visibility

- Fully lined and padded for enhanced warmth
+ Contrast fleece collar to avoid dirt

« Inside mobile phone pocket

« D-ring for ID cards or keys

- Pass EN ISO 20471 after 50 washes

« Waterproof with taped seams and water resistant fabric

SKU/Reference

HVFLAYS
HVFLAYM

Carton (LxWxH)m

HVFLAYL
HVFLAYXL
HVFLAYXXL
HVFLAYXXXL

Standards

Carton Weight

EAN13

7630048211736
7630048211743
7630048211750
7630048211767
7630048211774
7630048211781

HS Code

6110309100
6110309100
6110309100
6110309100
6110309100
6110309100

Country of origin

China
China
China
China
China
China

EN ISO EN 343 + A1:2007 EN 342:2017 EN ISO D:ﬂ
20471:2013 + 13688:2013 c €
A1:2016 @ T
@ Class 4:1 X WP 0.387 (M2.K/W), 3,
15,000mm X
Class 3

This product complies with the European Directive (EU) 2016/425 on Personal Protective Equipment.CE Certificate n° DK-PPE000160i01 issued by the

TUV SUD DANMARK ApS (notified body n ° 2443).
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